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PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Primaria 04045385 SANCHEZ TRINIDAD ELIZABETH NANCY 28.5 34 69 131.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Primaria 04070017 QUISPE TAYPE EDUARDO 37.5 58 63 158.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Primaria 04081583 HERMITAÑO CUENCA RAYDA ELIZABETH 30 44 63 137
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Primaria 04084005 VARGAS SALAZAR SONIA IRIS 28.5 42 63 133.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Primaria 09749492 SOTO IBARRA GREGORIANA 30 38 63 131
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04014367 RICSE JIMENEZ JAIME WASHINGTON 34.5 38 63 135.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04065442 MELENDEZ GRIJALVA LIDA MARILU 33 8 63 104
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04067850 LUQUILLAS CRUZ ALFREDO FELIX 33 38 69 140
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04068507 CALERO CRISTOBAL MILTON CESAR 30 42 75 147
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04074638 CORDOVA BARRERA JUAN PABLO 31.5 40 69 140.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 21096434 GARCIA MARTINEZ WILLIAMS AUGUSTO 40.5 32 63 135.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 04048743 BAZAN CARHUARICRA VICENTE 36 50 72 158
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 04205038 GUTIERREZ VALENZUELA EVERS WALTER 28.5 32 63 123.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 09886779 RAJKOVIC RODRIGUEZ MARGARITA 33 52 72 157
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 21283277 CAJACHAGUA JACAY GLORIA MARIZA 30 36 78 144
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 04004633 MENDOZA VILLANUEVA PIO 30 30 66 126
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04066399 LUQUILLAS RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO MAXIMO 36 58 63 157
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04071444 CARHUAPOMA CAMPO FULLER VICTORIANO 43.5 40 66 149.5
PASCO DRE PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 21287879 CAMAVILCA VEGA JOSUE MOISES 34.5 42 75 151.5
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 04346732 ORTIZ ARZAPALO MARUJA 28.5 42 66 136.5
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Primaria 09749492 SOTO IBARRA GREGORIANA 30 38 63 131
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04015295 VIVAR JUSTINIANO MARIA NILA 33 4 96 133
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04065481 SANTIAGO RIVERA LUCY INES 33 52 72 157
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04084274 VILLANUEVA TRINIDAD EDITH LUZ 33 34 87 154
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20038397 RIVERA TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 36 50 78 164
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21241266 SOLIS YAPIAS VICTOR VICENCIO 37.5 52 78 167.5
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21272034 CANCAPA HANCCO BENITO RICARDO 39 40 75 154
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04014367 RICSE JIMENEZ JAIME WASHINGTON 34.5 38 63 135.5
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 04048743 BAZAN CARHUARICRA VICENTE 36 50 72 158
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 04205038 GUTIERREZ VALENZUELA EVERS WALTER 28.5 32 63 123.5
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 09886779 RAJKOVIC RODRIGUEZ MARGARITA 33 52 72 157
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 21283277 CAJACHAGUA JACAY GLORIA MARIZA 30 36 78 144
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Formación Ciudadana y Cívica 22507238 PULIDO REQUEZ EUDOCIO HERLIN 36 36 69 141
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 04015732 HUAYNATE ZEVALLOS ULICES ALBERTO 36 0 78 114
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 04068112 VELASQUEZ CRISTOBAL OLIS ASDAVIL 36 46 69 151
PASCO UGEL DANIEL ALCIDES CARRIÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 04216451 ALMERCO AVALOS TEODORO 34.5 44 63 141.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Inicial 09956074 CABRERA VENTO JANET MILENA 34.5 52 78 164.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Inicial 21119663 SERNA CAPCHA YENY VALERIA 27 52 78 157
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Primaria 04085038 CAMAC TRAVEZAÑO ANGELA CONSUELO 34.5 48 75 157.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Primaria 04346732 ORTIZ ARZAPALO MARUJA 28.5 42 66 136.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Primaria 10584386 CALDERON RAMIREZ DEBORA ESTHER 42 62 75 179
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Primaria 20710309 ALANIA MUCHA JOSE 27 48 63 138
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04084274 VILLANUEVA TRINIDAD EDITH LUZ 33 34 87 154
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20026570 GUZMAN ROJAS FREDDY LUIS 31.5 48 66 145.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20038397 RIVERA TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 36 50 78 164
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21087858 POMACHAGUA GALARZA JORGE ENRIQUE 40.5 48 69 157.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21241266 SOLIS YAPIAS VICTOR VICENCIO 37.5 52 78 167.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21428729 BARRIOS MOQUILLAZA OFELIA LUZ 34.5 48 69 151.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 21096434 GARCIA MARTINEZ WILLIAMS AUGUSTO 40.5 32 63 135.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 04302518 LOPEZ MULLER NILDA HORTENCIA 28.5 54 63 145.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 10381233 BAZAN AMBAR EDWIN 40.5 48 63 151.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Matemática 04216451 ALMERCO AVALOS TEODORO 34.5 44 63 141.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Matemática 04315789 MARQUEZ HUAMAN MARIANO 31.5 42 66 139.5
PASCO UGEL OXAPAMPA EBR Secundaria Matemática 09126907 MENACHO PALACIOS CESAR BELISARIO 39 36 66 141
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 04045385 SANCHEZ TRINIDAD ELIZABETH NANCY 28.5 34 69 131.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 04070017 QUISPE TAYPE EDUARDO 37.5 58 63 158.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 04071863 VASQUEZ CONDEZO EDGAR HUGO 42 48 72 162
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 04081583 HERMITAÑO CUENCA RAYDA ELIZABETH 30 44 63 137
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 04084005 VARGAS SALAZAR SONIA IRIS 28.5 42 63 133.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 04085038 CAMAC TRAVEZAÑO ANGELA CONSUELO 34.5 48 75 157.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Primaria 20710309 ALANIA MUCHA JOSE 27 48 63 138
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04056474 ARANDA ROJAS JOSE LUIS 37.5 48 72 157.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04065945 BARRETO GAGO TEODORO TITO 37.5 42 66 145.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04068065 LA MADRID VIVAR PABLO LENIN 36 44 72 152
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04081013 MAMANI RAMOS NOE ISAIAS 36 50 69 155
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PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21087858 POMACHAGUA GALARZA JORGE ENRIQUE 40.5 48 69 157.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21272034 CANCAPA HANCCO BENITO RICARDO 39 40 75 154
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04065442 MELENDEZ GRIJALVA LIDA MARILU 33 8 63 104
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04067850 LUQUILLAS CRUZ ALFREDO FELIX 33 38 69 140
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04068507 CALERO CRISTOBAL MILTON CESAR 30 42 75 147
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 04074638 CORDOVA BARRERA JUAN PABLO 31.5 40 69 140.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 04302518 LOPEZ MULLER NILDA HORTENCIA 28.5 54 63 145.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 10381233 BAZAN AMBAR EDWIN 40.5 48 63 151.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04066399 LUQUILLAS RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO MAXIMO 36 58 63 157
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04068112 VELASQUEZ CRISTOBAL OLIS ASDAVIL 36 46 69 151
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 04071444 CARHUAPOMA CAMPO FULLER VICTORIANO 43.5 40 66 149.5
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 09126907 MENACHO PALACIOS CESAR BELISARIO 39 36 66 141
PASCO UGEL PASCO EBR Secundaria Matemática 21287879 CAMAVILCA VEGA JOSUE MOISES 34.5 42 75 151.5
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